CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that

Maarif International Schools Macedonia, Tetovo

has been organizer of the International Mathematical Competition Kangaroo 2021 - Final Round



CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that

OOU Bratstvo-Migeni, Tetovo

has been organizer of the International Mathematical Competition Kangaroo 2021 - Final Round



CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that

SH.M.K "Gostivar", Gostivar

has been organizer of the International Mathematical Competition Kangaroo 2021 - Final Round



CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that

Yahya Kemal, Struga

has been organizer of the International Mathematical Competition Kangaroo 2021 - Final Round



CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that

О.У Ѓорѓија Пулевски, Скопје

has been organizer of the International Mathematical Competition Kangaroo 2021 - Final Round



CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that

ООУ "НЕВЕНА ГЕОРГИЕВА ДУЊА", Скопје

has been organizer of the International Mathematical Competition Kangaroo 2021 - Final Round



CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that

ООУ "Александар Македонски", Скопје

has been organizer of the International Mathematical Competition Kangaroo 2021 - Final Round



CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that

ООУ "Ѓорѓија Пулевски", Скопје

has been organizer of the International Mathematical Competition Kangaroo 2021 - Final Round



CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that

ООУ Гоце Делчев, Гостивар

has been organizer of the International Mathematical Competition Kangaroo 2021 - Final Round



CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that

ООУ Кирил и Методиј, Стојаково

has been organizer of the International Mathematical Competition Kangaroo 2021 - Final Round



CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that

ООУ КОЧО РАЦИН, Скопје

has been organizer of the International Mathematical Competition Kangaroo 2021 - Final Round



CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that

ООУ Петар Поп Арсов, Скопје

has been organizer of the International Mathematical Competition Kangaroo 2021 - Final Round



CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that

ООУ"Кирил и Методиј", Свети Николе

has been organizer of the International Mathematical Competition Kangaroo 2021 - Final Round



CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that

ООУ "Страшо Пинџур", Неготино

has been organizer of the International Mathematical Competition Kangaroo 2021 - Final Round



CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that

ОУ "Гоце Делчев", Гостивар

has been organizer of the International Mathematical Competition Kangaroo 2021 - Final Round



CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that

ОУ "Лазо Ангеловски", Скопје

has been organizer of the International Mathematical Competition Kangaroo 2021 - Final Round



CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that

ОУ "Петар Поп Арсов", Скопје/Карпош

has been organizer of the International Mathematical Competition Kangaroo 2021 - Final Round



CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that

ОУ "Гоце Делчев", Скопје

has been organizer of the International Mathematical Competition Kangaroo 2021 - Final Round



CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that

ОУ "Кочо Рацин", Скопје

has been organizer of the International Mathematical Competition Kangaroo 2021 - Final Round



CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that

ОУ Ацо Шопов, Скопје

has been organizer of the International Mathematical Competition Kangaroo 2021 - Final Round



CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that

ОУ Димитар Влахов, Штип

has been organizer of the International Mathematical Competition Kangaroo 2021 - Final Round



CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that

ОУ"7 Марси", Челопек -Брвеница

has been organizer of the International Mathematical Competition Kangaroo 2021 - Final Round



CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that

ОУ"Д-р Владимир Полежиноски", Кичево, Карпош

has been organizer of the International Mathematical Competition Kangaroo 2021 - Final Round



CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that

СГГУГС "Здравко Цветковски", Скопје

has been organizer of the International Mathematical Competition Kangaroo 2021 - Final Round



CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that

СОТУ Ѓорѓи Наумов, Битола

has been organizer of the International Mathematical Competition Kangaroo 2021 - Final Round



CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that

СОУ "Гостивар", Гостивар

has been organizer of the International Mathematical Competition Kangaroo 2021 - Final Round

